Bellwood
Public Library
PUBLIC NOTICE
BELLWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF
THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE BELLWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR COMMENCING
JANUARY 1, 2026 AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2026

Regular meetings of the Board of Trustees of the Bellwood Public Library shall be held on the
following dates at the Bellwood Public Library, 600 Bohland Avenue, Bellwood, IL 60104, and
shall commence at 6:00 p.m.:

Monday, January 12, 2026
Monday, February 9, 2026
Monday, March 9, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026
Monday, June 8, 2026
Monday, September 14, 2026
Tuesday, October 13, 2026
Monday, November 9, 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026



